University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212733120847

2 212733120857

3 212733120871

4 212733120887

5 212713110006

6 212740130034

7 212733120868

8 212716130015

9 212733120854

10 212733120883

11 212733120875

12 212733120880

13 212713110004

14 212733120850

15 212733120859

16 212733120893

17 212733120842

First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22DACD1169701

22DACD1135278

22DACD1214599

22DACD1168960

22DACD1190649

22DACD1210368

22DACD1185364

22DACD1098414

22DACD1124686

22DACD1179041

22DACD1014337

22DACD1123108

22DACD1205737

22DACD1210151

22DACD1195028

22DACD1229393

22DACD1195951

Name
ASHISH
DIXIT
AJIT SINGH
VINEET

KUMAR

ANAMTA
AHMED

ABHISHEK
RM

SYBELL
JOHN SAJAN

AL SAMAD
ALAM

SANYA
DUHAN

MAHENDRA
SINGH
SALONI
NAGAR
SAHIL
MAHESH
KUMAR
YADAV
JANA

BHARGAVI

RAHUL
BADHWAN

PRASHANT
CHOUDHARY

AASHI
PANDEY

REVANTH KS

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Adult,
Continuing Education
& Extension

North Campus

North Campus

Department of Adult,
Continuing Education
& Extension

North Campus

North Campus

Department of Adult,
Continuing Education
& Extension
Department of Adult,
Continuing Education
& Extension

North Campus

North Campus

North Campus
Department of Adult,
Continuing Education

& Extension

North Campus

Department of Adult,
Continuing Education
& Extension

North Campus

North Campus

North Campus

Final

Entrance

Marks

275

268

262

240

232

217

214

199

198

185

182

171

162

156

155

140

135

Combined

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

5.55

6.54

55.00

6.68

75.00

67.03

71.60

69.38

55.48

64.96

62.17

60.87

55.58

57.65

7.70

Choice

29-11-2022
16:12:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

18 212733120881

19 212733120874

20 212733120852

21 212725110001

22 212728120026

23 212733120896

24 212733120872

First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
22DACD1085560 SONU Department of Adult, 134 18 72.40
BENIWAL Continuing Education
& Extension
22DACD1224410 PARTH Department of Adult, 133 19 80.88
CHOPRA Continuing Education
& Extension
22DACD1218954 DHAIRYA North Campus 131 20 74.55
SACHDEVA
22DACD1185567 EXCELL North Campus 120 21
POUVEINE
LEMAI
22DACD1154057 SHUBHAM Department of Adult, 112 22 6.39
KUMAR Continuing Education
& Extension
22DACD1210198 BHAVYA Department of Adult, 85 23 65.34
RAWAL Continuing Education
& Extension
22DACD1220932 RIYA KOHLI Department of Adult, 55 24 62.70
Continuing Education
& Extension

Choice

29-11-2022
16:12:30

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

SC

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of ) L. . ) . . 29-11-2022
Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022 16:12:30

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022 16:12:30

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of ) L. . ) . . 29-11-2022
Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022 16:12:30

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Life Long Learning & Extension-2022 16:12:30

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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